TO ALL WHOM IT MA				\ \	
The undersigned here:	ertifies that he ha	is caused to be loc Mining Claim in the		ons(s):	
1/4	Section	<u>Township</u>	Range 44 E	Meridian MDM	
SW	6	3i N	796		
	. <u></u>				
			v of May , 2003	_	
in Euratia	_ County, Nevada	a, on the <u>}3</u> da	y 61 _1014 y, 200		
	Herbert	Brad show			N
Name and mailing	E-537				
address of locator is:	Soukun		1207		$\langle \ \rangle$
•	1	< < co	O feet wide such t	nat 10feet	\ /.
The Claim is approxim	y 11 40 fe	et long and Got	feet wide, such to n a North direction ation was posted, togeth	on from the point of	
are claimed in a bow	T ORECHOTI SILE		tomet	nerwith .5/2/2	
feet on each side of the	onument of locat	ion and center line	ation was posted, together of the Claim. The gention.	Elai codios el m-	
lode or vein is from that	MOLLAN TO THE	2200		•	
The number, location i	markings on eac	h corner monume	nt are as follows: <u>Description</u>		
Location	<u>Ma</u>	rkings	112 01	12 Loudbost	į.
No. 1: NW cor		WTicf 17:	111		•
No. 2: 5W com	C	~ 15-5 13-3	<u> </u>	1/2 wood 2057	
No. 3: SE cor	C 1	E Tief 17		1/2 wood post	
No. 4: NE COL		E Tief 17	7 11/2 X 1	12 COOD DOD	
		nument is marked	as described above by	,	
	, each comer mo (e.g.	metal tags.			
paint on posts).		А	RECORDER'S	S STAMP	
The work of location is	sisted of making (a claim map	/	•	
The work of location is as provided in NRS 50	040.				
as provided in					
•					
			•		
		·	20	nx 362	
Dated this 35 day	June 200	٧ ا	80	OFFICIAL PEGGGRAGE	: <i>382</i>
~	/ /	ļ	RECOF	DED AT THE BEQUEST	OF
SIGNATURE OF LO	OR:		2003	best blads	had
SIGINATIONS S. E.		ł	2003	1004 C2 WHII: 35	5
- D41N	//		EUR	EKA COUNTY KEVADA	
By Yal pwner, C	ant, or Agent			岩岩ペーでハー・RECORDE	8,50
Suggested Form - Nevari	Iuleion of Minorale II	REV. 7/30/2001 LVI	10044	EIID. FEES	20
Suggested Form - Nevada Nevada Lode Certificate	ocation - NRS 517.0	50	TAKTI	O	
146-8-4		1			

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MA ONCERN:

The undersigned here		s caused to be loca	ated the	\ \
The undersigned here	Loue !	Altifilia Olevin ni min	• • •	ons(\$): Meri <u>dian</u>
1/4	<u>Section</u>	Township	Range 445	MOM
<u>5U</u> .	<u> </u>	<u> 31V</u>		
			of May , 2003	_
in Enraka	County, Nevada	i, on the <u>}3</u> day	701 1 14y , 2002	
	42 6 11	Brad show		
Name and mailing	Herbert -	Constland		
address of locator is:	<u> </u>	e V. 04	207	
	STO RUM	2 Ux -1		hai }O feet
The Claim is approxin	117 <u>1500</u> fe	et long and 600	feet wide, such to n a South direction was posted, toget	on from the point of
are claimed in a Nov	direction and	the Natice of Loca	n a unection was posted, toget of the Claim. The ger	her with _300
discovery (monument	- verset of locat	on and center line	of the Claim. The ger	eral course of the
feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	e)orth to the	South direct	ion.	
IODE OF ACIT IO IT AND ITS	1:	h corpor monumer	nt are as follows:	
The number, location	; markings on eac	n comer monumer rkings	Description	•
<u>Location</u>		- N	Wax	14 Lood post
No. 1: NW con			1 1 1	11/2 wood post
No. 2: SW con		VT: + 179		1/2 would sost
No. 3: SE COL	<u> </u>	= Ticf 179	7 " I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	12 Lood Dost
No. 4: NE COL	<u>N</u>	E Tief 17	5 198 × 1	7.6 0 000 000
	- 	oumani is marked	as described above b	y
As erected on the gro	each conter ino	metal tags.		
paint on posts).		/	RECORDER'	S STAMP
The work of location	istad of making a	claim map	/	
The work of location as provided in NRS 5	6)40.			
as provided in this s				
	-			
			•	
		·	24011	362 PAGE 363
Dated this 15 day	June , 20g	33.	BOOK	AL RECORDS
Dated this 43 day	7 7 7			THE REQUEST OF
	/ /		The second	Cosadshaw
SIGNATURE OF LO	c9R:	1	2003 JUN 2	25 AM II: 35
		1	EUREKA C	OUNTY NEVADA
IL P III			M.N. REBAL	EAT!. RECORDER SO
By Owner, C	Cunt, or Agent		FILENO.	FEES 20
Suggested Form - Neva	Avision of Minerals (!	REV. 7/30/2001 LV		
Suggested Form - Nevada Nevada Lode Certificate	ocation - NRS 517.0	50	182116	

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM	IT MA'ONCERN:			\ \
The undersioned	t herebertifies that he	e has caused to be locat ide Mining Claim in the t	ed the following quarter secti	ons(s):
1/4	Section	<u>Township</u>	Range 49 E	Meridian MDIM
<u>SW</u>		3 <u>)V</u>		
in Euretu		vada, on the <u>}3</u> day	of May , 2003	
Name and mailir	Herber	+ Brad show		
address of locate	oris' 🔼 - D.D.	7 Conctland	07	
:	1	une Un MA.		hat 20 feet
are claimed in a discovery (monu	ment ocation), at w	feet long and 600 and 1120 feet in fee	ion was posted, toget of the Claim. The ger	her with OVO
The number los	ation : markings on	each corner monument	are as follows:	
Locat	ion	Markings	No. of the last of	14 Loud Jost
No. 1: NW	coty -	NWTict 179	76.	11/2 wood 205t
No. 2: 5W	<u> colv</u> -	SWT: + 179 SF Tof 171	1/2 × 1	1/2 word sost
	<u>co:</u> -	- 0 176	11/2 X 1	12 wood post
No. 4: NE	<u> </u>		i ii -d abaya bi	
As erected on the	he groi, each comer	monument'is marked a e.g. metal tags,	is described above by	y
paint on posts).	tags	e.g. motor inger	RECORDER'	
	ation distad of maki	ng a claim map	1	
as provided in h	NRS 5040.	_//		
			•	
	7	A	80	OK 362 PAGE 384
Dated this 25	aday Jane	20_0>	!	OFFICIAL RECORDS IDED AT THE REQUEST OF
	/2	Ì	XII.	roest Bradshaw
SIGNATURE C	OF LOCUK:		2003	JUN 25 AM 11: 36
Ву Р	owner, Clant, or Agent		M.N.	EKA COUNTY HEVADA REBALEATI. RECORDER JENO. FEES 20
45	- Nevadvision of Miner	als (REV. 7/30/2001 LV		
Suggestes Form Nevada Lode Cer	tificate ocation - NRS 5	17.050	182117	•

TO ALL WHOM IT MA	ONCERN:			\ \
The undersigned hereb	ertifies that he	has caused to be loc te Mining Claim in the	. -	ions(s);
	Section	<u>Township</u>	Range	Meridian M N M
<u>1/4</u> 5~/	(0	<u>_31N</u>	49 E	
	,			
in Eureta		ada, on the <u>}3</u> da	y of Nany, 2003	
	Hidner	Brad Show		
Name and mailing		200		
address of locator is:	<u> 5. 537</u>		207	
	500 Kg		1207	
The Claim is approximate claimed in a North discovery (monument feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the			feet wide, such to in a South directing ation was posted, toget to of the Claim. The ger tion.	
		neh corner monume	nt are as follows:	
The number, location :	markings on e	Sacu coller Monerne	Description	
Location	-	<u>viarkings</u>	The state of the s	14 Loud Jost
No. 1: NW cor	1	NWTict 180		
/		SW TILF 180	11/2 X	11/2 wood jost
No. 2: SW com		- 0 ida	11/2 x 1	1/2 wood sost
No. 3: 57 com			11) N 1	12 wood Dost
No. 4: NE cos		NE Tief 180	11/2 X 1	78 0 000 000
NB. 4. 10 = 20.	·		. n Labour b	14
t	each corner	monument is marked	l as described above b	У
	(e	.g. metal tags,		
paint on posts).		A	RECORDER'	S STAMP
ранк оп роскол.	1	/	/	
The work of location of	sisted of makir	ig a claim map	/	
as provided in NRS 5	040.	/ /		
20 p	The same of the sa			
	The state of the s			
	-			
	Λ		воок	362 PAGE 385
Dated this 25_day	JUNC .	10 <u>0</u> 00.	OF	FICIAL RECORDS
	/ /		REGORDE	D AT THE REQUEST OF
	/ /	ļ	Alra	est Bradshaw
SIGNATURE OF LO	OR:	1	'2003 J	UN 25 AHII: 36
A . /		1		-
1111			EURE!	KA COUNTY NEVADA
By Tal	1 A4			BALEATI, RECORDER 50
Owner, C	ant, or Agent		FILE	
		IN I thneshelf Vees	18211	R
Suggested Form - Nevad	ivision of Mineral	7 050	-0411	
Suggested Form - Nevade Nevade Lode Certificate	ic cam - namasa.	,		

TO ALL WHOM IT MA	ONCERN:				\ \
The undersigned hereb		s caused to be lo Mining Claim in th	cated the ne following quar	ter sections(s):
1/4	Section	Township	Range 49 E		Meridian MDM
<u> </u>					4 +
in Eureta	County, Nevada	a, on the <u>23</u> d	ay of Muy	_, 20 <u>03</u> .	
	•	Brad Show	The state of the s		
Name and mailing address of locator is:	E-537	Constland	9207	\ 	
The Claim is approxim	 1	((e, such that	20 feet
discovery (monument feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	e ent of locat	ion and center lin	ie of the Claim.	The general	COURSE OF the
The number, location	markings on eac	th comer monum	ent are as follow	s; scription	
<u>Location</u>	Ma 1.1	rkings WTicf 18	1 1	bally	Loudpost
No. 1: NW COLY No. 2: SW COL	<u> </u>	WTILF IX		<u> </u>	- wood post
No. 3: 57 COIN	<u>S</u>	E Tief 1	8 <u>1</u>	XIV	
No. 4: NE cos As erected on the gro	each comer mo	nument'is marke	ed as described	above by	
Paint on posts).	(e.g.	. metal tags,	RECO	RDER'S \$	TAMP
The work of location (sisted of making	a claim map			
as provided in NRS 5	940.	/	/		
	7 200	73		BOUL	62 PAGE 386
Dated this 35 day	June , 209	기	RE	OFFICIAL CORDED AT	L RECORDS THE REQUEST OF ASSACLATION
SIGNATURE OF LO	:OR:/			2003 JUN 2	- 1111
PHIL	//		:	EUREKA CO	UNTY NEVADA TATI, RECORDER 28
The state of the s	onl, or Agent			FILEHO.	FEE\$ 20
Suggested Form - Nevac Nevada Lode Certificate	ivision of Minerals (ocation - NRS 517.0	REV. 7/30/2001 LV 150	182	2119	

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY	ONCERN:			\ \
The undersigned hereb	ertifies that he ha	s caused to be localized in the localization of the localization of the localization in the localization i	cated the ne following quarter se	ctions(s);
Tict 100	. <u> </u>	Township	Range	Mediator
1/4	<u>Section</u>	31 N	MAE	<u> MDM</u>
<u> 5W</u> -	<u> </u>			
in Enrika	_County, Nevada	i, on the <u>}3</u> da	ay of Muy , 200	23
	Hidrect	Brad Show		
Name and mailing	E- 537			
address of locator is:	5212	e Va O	9207	
	3/0 Kum	7 0 17 -		n that 10 feet
The Claim is approximate claimed in a Noc.	y 1500 fe	et long and <u>CO</u>	feet wide, such	ction from the point of
are claimed in a Noch	direction and	the Notice of Lor	ation was posted, tog	ether with 300
discovery (monument "	st of locat	ion and center lin	e of the Claim. The 9	eneral course of the
feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	July to the	South direct	ction	
loge of veil is from the			ont are as follows:	
The number, location a	markings on eac	n comer monum	Desc <u>ripti</u>	on .
Location	<u>IVIa</u>	inings of the	N 111	11/2 wood Jost
No. 1: NW com	<u> </u>	MIST 183	1110	11/2 wood Jost
No. 2: 5W cox	۵.	V Tizt 193	-11/25 7	
No. 3: 5E com		= Tief 183	<u> </u>	11/2 want post
	1 1	E Tief 18	5 1/2 X	11/2 LOOD DOST
No. 4: NE cor.				. hu
As erected on the grot	each corner mo	nument is marke	d as described above	
motal Tugs	(e.g.	metal tags.	DECORDE	R'S STAMP
paint on posts).		/-	KECOKPL	(C C) / (
The work of location of	isted of making	a claim map	/	
as provided in NRS 5)40.			
•				
			•	
	\wedge	,		OK 362 PAGE 387
Dated this 35 day	June 205	23.		**************************************
Dated this _80 day	7 7		RE£0	
	/ /		Zles	ver City
SIGNATURE OF LOC	DR:	Ì	201	03 JUN 25 AM 11: 36
		}		UREKA COUNTY NEVADA
Bu P. T.	/		M	M REUNLEATT TO FEE AND
By owner, C:	ant, or Agent		, 1,	FILENO.
Suggested Form - Nevad	leton of Minorals I	REV. 7/30/2001 LV	_	
Suggested Form - Nevad Nevada Lode Certificate	cation - NRS 517.0	50	1821	20
Nevada Lode Certificato		1		·

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY	ONCERN:			\ \
The undersigned hereb	ertifies that he h	as caused to be loca Mining Claim in the	ated the e following quarter section	ns(s):
	section	<u>Township</u>	Range 49 E	Meridian M D M
<u>114</u> 5W	<u>()</u>	<u> 31 N</u>		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
in Enroka	County, Nevac	ia, on the <u>23</u> da	y of May , 2003	
	Herbert	Brad Show		
Name and mailing address of locator is:	5-537	Courtland		
addless of locate.	Spoku	ne Un yo	1207	
al-imadina Da	y 1140 for direction and cation), at which	eet long and <u>CO</u> d <u>IIIO</u> feet i h the Notice of Loca	o feet wide, such that in a North direction ation was posted, together of the Claim. The gene	ar with こうひくノ
The number, location	markings on ea	ch corner monume	nt are as follows:	
The number, location a Location	M:	arkings	N	1. 1. 1.
No. 1: NW COL	N	WTicf 183		12 mond post
- 1 /	_	WT:24 183		1/2 word post
No. 2: <u>SW COM</u> No. 3: <u>SE COM</u>		E Tief 183	11/2 X 1,	12 word post
No. 4: NE COL		IE Tief 183	11/2 X 11	& 0000 DOST
NO. 4. 10 L CO.	· ··		as described above by	
As erected on the grou	each comer m	onument is marked g. metal tags,	as described above by	
motal tags	(8.9	J. 1116ton 13921	RECORDER'S	STAMP
paint on posts).		a claim man		
The work of location of as provided in NRS 51	ysted of making (40.	a Claim map		
as provided in 14155 5		/		
	-			
			* *	
Dated this 3-5 day	<u>June</u> , 20	٥)	BOOK OFFIC RECORDED	362 PAGE 388 IAL RECORDS AT THE REGUEST OF
SIGNATURE OF LOC	OR:		2003 JUN	21 - 0111 20
By Per Dwner, CI	ani, or Ageni		EUREKA 14.M. REBA FILENO	COUNTY NEVADA 50 ALEATI, RECORDER 20
Suggested Form - Nevada Nevada Lode Certificate (vision of Minerals	(REV. 7/30/2001 LV 050	182121	Ĺ

TO ALL WHOM IT MA	YONCERN:			\ \
The undersigned here	bertifies that he h	as caused to be locat Mining Claim in the t	ed the following quarter section	ns(s):
Tict 18 1	Section	Township	Range	Metionali
<u>1/4</u> 5~/	Ç	31 N	49E	MOM_
54/				
				
in Eureka		da, on the <u>}3</u> day	of May , 2003.	
	Hickort	Brad show		
Name and mailing	E 937	Constand		
address of locator is:		ne Va (94)	107	
	1			_d みの feet
The Claim is approxim	_{niy} <u>1500</u> 1	reet long and 600	feet wide, such that a <u>south</u> direction ion was posted, togethe	from the point of
are claimed in a No.	direction an	h the Notice of Locat	ion was posted, together of the Claim. The general	r with _300
discovery (monument		ation and center line t	of the Claim. The gener	al contae of the
feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	e) orth to the	e <u>ちゅれ</u> directio	on/	
The number, location	medings on a:	ach corner monument	are as follows:	
The number, location	; markings on ea	larkings		. \
Location	- T	WTicf	112 x 11	12 would post
No. 7: NW con			II/A X II	12 wood Jost
No. 2: <u>SW col</u>	<u></u>	W Tiet	11/2 X 1'	12 wood sost
No. 3: SE COLV	\	E Tiet	11/2 × 11/	& wood post
NO. 4: NE COL		UE Tief		
	and seres a	opument is marked a	as described above by	
	g, gach contain (e.	g. metal tags,		
paint on posts).	7		RECORDER'S	STAMP
The work of location	wisted of making	a claim map	1	
The work of location as provided in NRS 5	5040.			
as provided in this s				
	-			
			•	
	\wedge		DOOK .	367 709
• (J. 20 20	003.	BOOK C	362 PAGE 389 IAL RECORDS
Dated this 35 day	y	, <u></u> ,	BECORDED A	THE REQUEST OF
	/ /		Nesveri 2000	Dladshaw
SIGNATURE OF LO	icor:		ZUUS JUN	25 AMII: 36
	///		EURFKA	OUNTY HEVADA
DAIN			M.N. REBAL	EATI.RECORDER 50
By Pellowner	Cant, or Agent		FILENO.	FRES 20
		י ו מחמיות לישם.	4 004 00	
Suggested Form - Neva Nevada Lode Certificate	dvision of Minerals cation - NRS 517	.p50	182122	•
Nevada Lode Cemicate			B00K362 P/	GE389
			DOOR O C	

The undersigned heretertifies that he has caused to be located the Ticf 165 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section Township Range Meridian 1/4 Section 310 49E MIM	
Section Township Range Mendan	
211)	
SW G SIN Hab	
310	
<u> </u>	
in Enreka County, Nevada, on the 33 day of May, 2003	
Name and mailing Herbert Brad show E-537 Constand	
address of locator is: 2 - 337	
	\ /
The Claim is approximity 1140 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 30 feet are claimed in a 600 direction and 1100 feet in a 1000 direction from the point of discovery (monument ocation), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of thronument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the 2000 to the 5000 direction.	
loge of veil to it and a set follows:	
The number, location : markings on each corner monument are as follows: Description	
Marking	
- 1 160 1/2 W 1/2 0000 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00	
No. 1: N \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
No. 2: SW con SW Tief 185 11/2 wand Dost	
SE TICH 185	
NO. 3. 5 - 2000 DOSI	
No. 4: N = 2011	
As erected on the grot, each corner monument is marked as described above by	
As erected on the grot, each corner monument is trial too or	
MUTAL TAKE	
palik on power.	
The work of location pisted of making a claim map	
The work of location classes of of location c	
as provided in NRS 5040.	
Dated this 36 day June 2003. Dated this 36 day June 2003. Dated this 36 day June 2003. RECORDED AT THE REQUEST O	F, ,
	haw
SIGNATURE OF LOCOR: 2003 JUN 25 AM II: 36	
By Part of April British Programme By Part of April British Programme By Part of April British Programme British Program	20 ⁵⁰
Owner, Cant, or Again	
Suggested Form - Nevartvision of Minerals (REV. 7/30/2001 LV 182123 Nevada Lode Cartificate ocation - NRS 517.050	

TO ALL WHOM IT MA ONCERN:	\ \
The undersigned heretertifies that he has caused to	ha
1/4 Section Townsh 5W 6 31 N 31 N	Range Meridian HG E MDM HG E MDM
in Engla County, Nevada, on the 13	day of 1/14y , 2003
Name and mailing Herbert Brad 61 E - 537 Court Spokume Un	44207
The Claim is approximly 1500 feet long and are claimed in a Nor direction and 1460 discovery (monument ocation), at which the Notice of feet on each side of thionument of location and centlode or vein is from the North to the South	of Location was posted, together with Ler line of the Claim. The general course of the direction.
The number, location : markings on each corner months to the location in markings of the locatio	INC 11/2 X 11/2 wood post 186 11/2 X 11/2 wood post 186 11/2 X 11/2 wood post 186 11/2 X 11/2 wood post
No. 4: NE cou NE Tief As erected on the grot, each corner monument is not (e.g. metal tage,	narked as described above by
paint on posts).	RECORDER'S STAMP
The work of location disted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 5040.	
Dated this 35 day June 2003. SIGNATURE OF LOCOR:	BOOK 362 PAGE 391 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF LESSIENT CASASA and 2003 JUN 25 AM 11: 36
By	EUREKA COUNTY NEYADA M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILENO. FEES 20
Suggested Form - Nevadvision of Minerals (REV. 7/30/200 Nevada Lode Certificate ocation - NRS 517.050	182124

TO ALL WHOM IT MA	ONCERN:			
The undersigned hereb	ertifies that he	has caused to be loca te Mining Claim in the	ted the following quarter sect	ions(s):
1 1 2 8	Section	Township	<u>Range</u>	Meridian MDM
1/4	C	31N	49 E	MUM
1800/SE				
in Eureka		ada, on the <u>33</u> day	of May . 200	3
	Herbert	- Brad show		
Name and mailing address of locator is:	E - 53=	2 courtland		
andress of locator in	Soute	me Un 49	307	
The Claim is approximate claimed in a Low discovery (monument feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	direction a coation), at who continument of low	feet long and <u>(O</u> nd <u>112O</u> feet in ich the Notice of Loca cation and genter line the <u>South</u> directi	tion was posted, toge of the Claim. The ge on.	
The number, location	markings on e	each corner monumer	t are as follows:	
The number, location Location	, marming=	Markings	76.	
		NWTicf 167	Wax	11/2 wood post
No. 1: NW con		1//	11/2 X	11/2 wood sost
No. 2: SW con	·	500	- X	11/2 would sost
No. 3: 5 E COLV		<u> </u>	- N. J.	1/2 wood post
NO. 4: NE COI	4	NE TIES	7 1/2 X	
			as described above b	у
As erected on the gro	i, each corner	monument is marked e.g. metal tags,		
motal togs	16	s.g. metar regar	RECORDER	'S STAMP
paint on posts).	1	/	, REGULTER	
The work of location	sisted of makin	ng a claim map		
as provided in NRS 5	040.	/ /		
·	1			
	-			
			4	
Dated this 35 day	June .	206)	B00	FEICIAL PECCOPIO
Dated this John Con	7 /		RECOR	YED ALTHE REQUEST OF
	. do . /	1	2003	JUN 25 AM II: 36
SIGNATURE OF LO	(UR:		7007	JUN 25 AM 11: 36
- 11./	//		EURE	KA COUNTY NEVADA
VIIK. 9			1 4++4, 41	ERNULARI, REPURSED 🛹 N
By Dwner, C	ant, or Agent	ļ	FIL	ENO. SEES 2030
		mm/ zigoranni IV		
Suggested Form - Nevad	ivision of Minera	15 (KEY, 113012001 LT	4.04	24.0~
Suggested Form - Nevade Nevade Lode Certificate	מכמנוסת - אאס סיי	,,	T8/	2125

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MA'ONCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT IN	•,			\ \
The undersigned herete	ertifies that he ha	as caused to be loca	ted the	ions(s):
Tict 100_		Militing Ordinaria		Meridian
1/4	Section	Township	Range	MOM
5 <u>E</u>	6	<u> 31 N</u>	<u> 49 E</u>	
	an I Navand	a, on the $\frac{\partial 3}{\partial x}$ day	of May , 200	3
in Enreka	" Conutà' Masani	a, on me <u>v.s</u> day		
	4. 111	Brad show		
Name and mailing	Herbert			
address of locator is:	<u> 5 - 537</u>			
		e Va 44		\ /
The Claim is approximi	1		feet wide, such t	that <u>}O</u> feet
The Claim is approximate claimed in a Nove	y <u>1500</u> fe	et long and Coo	3 South directi	ion from the point of
are chairmed in a 10/25			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	her with . NOO
discovery (monument -	Cauchi, at Which	ion and center line	of the Claim. The ger	neral course of the
feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	is the	South direction	on .	
lode or vein is from the			sallower	
The number, location :	markings on eac	ch corner monumen	[are as follows.	
Location	<u>Ma</u>	<u>ırkings</u>	The state of the s	. \
	N):	WTief 188		11/2 wood post
No. 7: NW corr.	. ے	WT:24 188	lib x	11/2 wood 205t
No. 2: SW con			TIL XI	1/2 wood sost
No. 3: 5 E com			11/2 X 1	12 wood post
No. 4: NE col.	<u> N</u>	E Tief 188	1/2 × 1	78 000 00
1404 41 14 23			an described above b	v
As erected on the gro!	, each corner mo	nument is marked :	as described above a	,
metal tags	(e.g.	. metal tags,	RECORDER'	
paint on posts).		/1	KECOKDEK	3 37//////
The work of location o	isted of making	a claim map		
as provided in NRS 55	140.	/ /		
as provided in this				
	The state of the s			
	^	,	•	
	-	_	BUUK	362 PAGE 393
Dated this 25 day	JUNE 200	<u>53</u> ,	OF:	FICIAL RECORDS
Datas tin-	/ /		RECORDE	IN AT THE REQUEST OF .
	do /	1	Ne	west Bradshaw
SIGNATURE OF LOC	PR:		Z003 J	UN 25 AM 11:37
		<u> </u>		A ADDRESS SPUADA
DAM			EURER	KA COUNTY NEVADA BALEATI, RECORDER
By _ \ e Owner, C:	ant, or Agent		FILE	RO. FEES 20
				-
Suggested Form - Nevado	vision of Minerals (REV. 7/30/2001 LV		_
Suggested Form - Nevado Nevada Lode Certificate &	eation - NRS 517.0	טפו	182120	6 .
		Į.		-

BOOK 362 PAGE 393

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MA ONCERN:	\ \
ver about her agreed to be	
Section Township	Range Wendan
1/4 GW SE 6 31V	MOM_
WWW.312	_
in Enreha County, Nevada, on the }}	day of May , 2003
Herbert Brad show	
Name and mailing	
deline an of locator is:	00007
Spo kune Un	0/4 20 F
The Claim is approximiy 1140 feet long and (are claimed in a Social direction and 1130 feet long and 1130 fe	feet wide, such that 10 feet
The Claim is approximity 1140 leet long and 1140	et in a Wath direction from the point of
are claimed in a South direction and 1130 feed discovery (monument ocation), at which the Notice of L	ocation was posted, together with
discovery (monument scatter), and center	line of the Claim. The general course of the
feet on each side of thighument of location and bonds lode or vein is from the with to the South di	rection.
lone of vein is from the very	a fallous:
The number, location : markings on each corner monu	ment are as follows.
Location Markings	
11.2	84 War a War wood post
	49 11/2 X 11/2 wood post
No. 2: 5W Col	The same of the sa
No. 3: SE com SE Tiet	1911
No. 4: NE cost NE Tief	189 11/2 × 11/2 cood post
As erected on the grot, each corner monument is mark	ked as described above by
As erected on the grown (e.g. metal tags,	
paint on posts).	RECORDER'S STAMP
paint on posts,	/
The work of location disted of making a claim map	
as provided in NRS 5:40.	/
	,
_	2/2 2/1
2002	BOOK 362 PAGE 394
Dated this 15 day June, 2003.	OFFICIAL RECORDS
/ /	REGORDED AT THE REQUEST, OF
O (O P)	Desbert Dradshaw
SIGNATURE OF LOCOR:	2003 JUN 25 AM 11: 3 /
	THE THE ADDRESS HOUSE DA
	EUREKA COUNTY HEVADA M N REBAL FATL RECORDER - 50
By Owner, Cant, or Agent	FILENC. FEES 20
	1 22 22 22 22
Suggested Form - Nevadvision of Minerals (REV. 7/30/2001 LV	1
Suggested Form - Nevadous NRS 517.050 Nevada Lode Certificate ocation - NRS 517.050	182127

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MA ONCERN:	\ \
The undersigned heretertifies that he has caused to be long to the long	in a mail of to come
Section Township	Range
5E31N	49E MDM
312	_
	_
in Eure Ka County, Nevada, on the 23	day of, 2003
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
North and mailing	
discatoris' 3 7 Outs	
Spokune Va C	19307
	(OO) feet wide such that 10 feet
The Claim is approximiy 1500 feet long and 6	feet wide, such that 10 feet et in a South direction from the point of
The Claim is approximity 10000 and 14400 fee are claimed in a 100 direction and 14400 fee discovery (monument ocation), at which the Notice of Location and center is	
discovery (monument ocation), at which the Notice of Lo feet on each side of the location and center li	ne of the Claim. The general course of the
feet on each side of thronument of location and defice in	ection
lode or vein is from the very to and	
The number, location a markings on each corner monun	nent are as follows:
The number, location Markings Markings	Description
Location	1/2 x 1/2 wood Jost
No. 1: NWcow. NWTict 191	
S. 17. F 19	
No. 2: SW coi. SE Tief 19	0 1/2 x 1/2 wand post
No 3: 5 th color	111 11 11 11 11 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
No. 4: NE coil NE Tief 10	10 11/2 X 192 Casa Jos.
l:	ad an described above by
As erected on the grot, each corner monument is mark	EU 97 GE961/200 T.
motal tage	RECORDER'S STAMP
paint on posts).	KECOKDEK 3 31 Vini
The work of location sisted of making a claim map	
The work of location laisted of many	
as provided in NRS 5040.	F
	7/2
25 day June 2023.	BOOK 362 PAGE 393
Dated this 25 day June 2003.	OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE RECORDS OF
/ /	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
1-160	
SIGNATURE OF LO OR:	2003 JUN 25 AM II: 37
	FIREKA COUNTY NEWA CA
VIII	EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER
By Dwner, Cant, or Agent	FILENO. FEER 20
Suggested Form - Nevarivision of Minerals (REV. 7/30/2001 LV	
Suggested Form - Nevarrable - NRS 517.050 Nevada Lode Certificate ocation - NRS 517.050	182128
Nenada rode California	TONTRO

TO ALL WHOM IT MA	ONCERN:			\ \
The undersigned hereb		18 T.	*	s(s): M <u>eridian</u>
1/4	<u>Section</u>	ownship	Range 16 E	MOM
finas SE -	<u> </u>	31 N .	- 19 -	
		<u> </u>		
				\
in Euretra	County, Nevada, on	and the same of th	Muy , 2003	
	Herbert Br	ad show		
Name and mailing	E-537 C	onetland		
address of locator is:	Spokune	Va 4420	71 1	
1		1.00		20 feet
The Claim is approxim are claimed in a	iv 1140 feet lo	ng and <u>600</u>	feet wide, such that	from the point of
	12 0110011011	The same of the sa		will job
discovery (monument	totalion, at location s	and center line of t	he Claim. The genera	il course of the
feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	Nonument of location 2	direction.	/ /	
lode or vein is from the	1001100 10110			
The number, location	markings on each co	mer monument ar	e as follows: Description	
Location	<u>Marking</u>	E	76.	Inch
. /	NW.	Ticf 191		- woodpost
No. 1: NW cory		The Control of the Co	11/2 × 11/	12000 2005T
No. 2: SW con			ー 「ル×ハツ	+ wood post
No. 3: 5 - com	SE	1 1 2 1	11/2 x 11/2	- wood post
No. 4: NE cos	1 NE	Tief 191	1/8 0	
As erected on the gro		ent is marked as	described above by	
As erected on the gro	i, each corner monuli e.g. mel	al tags.		
motal that	\c.g. mc.	V. 19-1	RECORDER'S	STAMP
paint on posts).		/ /	11200	
The work of location of	sisted of making a cla	im map		
as provided in NRS 5	040.			
·				
•				
			·	
	N	•	21	1 201
. .	June , 2003.	1	BOOK 36	2 PAGE 396
Dated this 25 day	10000 125 <u>00</u>	ļ	OFFICIAL RECORDED AT J	RECORDS
	/, /		KELORUED AT J	Ryadshaw
SIGNATURE OF LO	:ok:		2003 JUN 25	AM II: 37
SIGNATORES	7 /	1	בשט שטו בשט	,,,,,,,
7 111			EUREKA COU	NTY NEVADA
By Y	Luci at Agori		M.N. REBALEA	TI, RECORDER 20
	pant, or Agent		FILENO.	FOLS A
I P NAUGE	ivision of Minerals (REV.	7/30/2001 LV	•	
Suggested Form - Nevar Nevada Lode Certificate	ocation - NRS 517.050		182129	
Nevana Fore parmit			ナログイゲコ	

TO ALL WHOM IT MAT	ONCERN:				\ \	
The undersigned herete	rtifies that he ha	s caused to be lo Mining Claim in th	•	er sections(s):	
1 1 U 1 U 1 U 1 U 1 U 1 U 1 U 1 U 1 U 1	Section C	Township 31 N	Range 49 B		Meridian M)M	-
in Enreta	County, Nevada	a, on the 33 da	ay of May	_, 20 <u>Q)</u> .		
Name and mailing address of locator is:	Herbert E-537 Spokun	e Vn 9	9207	\	20	
The Claim is approximate claimed in a Nordiscovery (monument of feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	direction and cation), at which onument of local	ion and center lin	eation was posted e of the Claim. I	together ville the general	with 300	eet of
The number, location: Location No. 1: VV COLV. No. 2: SW COLV.	Nia V	th corner monumers writings writings writings		x x 11/2	- Loud po	2t 2t
No. 3; SE corn No. 4: NE corn As erected on the grob	N	E Tief 198 E Tief 198	11/3	bove by	~001 00	st st
paint on posts).	(4.5)		RECOR	RDER'S S	TAMP	
The work of location of as provided in NRS 50	40.		/			
Dated this 35 day	/ /	<u>D</u> .		OFFICIA CORDED AT	THE BEDUES	ie <i>397</i> it of Shaw
SIGNATURE OF LOC	or.			2003 JUN 2 EUREKA CO I.N. REBALE FILENO.	UNTY NEVAD	٨
Suggested Form - Nevada Nevada Lode Certificate &	Jalon of Minerals (REV. 7/30/2001 LV 150	182	130		

TO ALL WHOM IT MAIONCERN:	\ \
The undersigned heretertifies that he has caused to be lo	la 4 - minimon
Section Township	Kange
smase 6 31V	49E PIDAL
340/52	
in Eureka County, Nevada, on the 33 c	day of May , 20 <u>03</u> .
Herbert Brad show	
No and mailing	
andmas of locator is:	
Soo hune Va	19207
The Claim is approximiy 1140 feet long and 50	feet wide, such that 10 feet of tine 100 feet direction from the point of the point
are claimed in a propulation ocation), at which the Notice of Lo	cation was posted, together course of the
discovery (monument ocation), at which the Notice of Lo discovery (monument ocation), at which the Notice of Lo discovery (monument of location and center life to neach side of thio hand to the	ne of the Claim. The general
feet on each side of thionument of location and derical in lode or vein is from the both to the both dire	action.
idde of vein to have a second	ent are as follows:
The number, location i markings on each corner monum	Description ,
Location Markings	
11117 103	1/2 a 1/2 woodpost
No. 1: NW colv	and the second point
No. 2: SW cos: SW T. of 193	1120
C = + 19	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
NO. 3. 5 - COLV	3 1/2 × 1/2 wood post
No. 4: N = CO!	
As erected on the grot, each corner monument is marked to the grot and the grot are the grot and the grot are	ed as described above by
As erected on the grot, each corner monument is mark	
motal tage	RECORDER'S STAMP
paint on posts).	KECOKDEK 2 217mm
The work of location isisted of making a claim map	
The work of location isisted of making a state.	/
as provided in NRS 5040.	/
	,
· ·	
	BOOK 36.2 PAGE 398
Dated this 35 day June , 2003.	OFFICIAL RECORDS
Dated this b	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
. / /	xerbert Bradshaw
SIGNATURE OF LOTOR:	2003 JUN 25 AM II: 37
SIGNATOR	. And were many control of t
	EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA
D. P.TIIV	M.H. REBALEATI. RECORDER 60
By Owner, Clant, or Agent	FALENO. FEES 20
Suggested Form - Nevarivision of Minerals (REV. 7/38/2001 LV	182131
Suggested Form - Nevarious NRS 517-050 Nevada Lode Certificate ocation - NRS 517-050	•
Table and any one of the second secon	

TO ALL WHOM IT MA	ONCERN:		Lulia	\ \
The undersigned herek	ertifies that he ha Lode	(* (* (* (* (* (* (* (* (* (* (* (* (* (ns(s): Meridia <u>n</u>
	Section	<u>Township</u>	Range	Mendian
<u>1/4</u> SE	6	3IN	49 E	
<u> </u>	,			
in Eureka		a, on the <u>}}</u> day o	1 May 2003.	
	Hidrich	Brad show		
Name and mailing	- C) -	Constand		
address of locator is:	<u> </u>	(46)	07	
	- STO KAN	- Un 443		3.6
The Claim is approxim	1600 6	et long and \$00	feet wide, such th	at <u>lO</u> feet
The Claim is approxim are claimed in a <u>No</u> discovery (monument	direction and	1460 feet in a	South direction	U trom the bount or
are claimed in a	acation), at which	the Notice of Location	n was posted, togeth	er with
discovery (monument feet on each side of th	onument of locat	ion and center line of	the Claim. The gene	alai codi su are
feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	North to the	South direction	W -/	
IODE OF CITY IO WATER		It is an extended to	are as follows:	
The number, location	markings on eac	:V cotuer monament	<u>Description</u>	
Location	Ma	<u>rkings</u>	%	12 Loud Jost
No. 1: NW cor	N.	WTict	76.	
/	<u> </u>	WTief	11/2 X I	1/2 wood jost
No. 2: SW con	·		//ト X.T	12 wood sost
No. 3: 5 - com			11/2 X 11	& wood post
No. 4: NE col	<u></u>	E Tief		
As erected on the gro		oumant is marked as	described above by	
As erected on the gro	i, each comer mo e.g. (e.g.	metal tags		
metal tags	, (e.g.	Tiletoi toge,	RECORDER'S	STAMP
paint on posts).		/ /	KEGOKATIK	• •
The work of location r	sisted of making	a claim map		
as provided in NRS 5	040.			
as provided and				
	-			
	0		,	
		j	ВООК	362 200
Dated this 35 day	June 20:	<u>o)</u> .	DUUN NFI	<i>362</i> PAGE <i>399</i> FICIAL RECORDS
Dated this v			RECORDE	D AT THE REQUEST OF
i.	/ /		Herbe	nt Bradshaw
SIGNATURE OF LO	;OR;		2003 JI	JN 25 AM II: 37
		1		
Dillo			EUREK	A COUNTY HEVADA
By T	ant, or Agent		M.N. REI Film	BALEATI, RECORDER 50
]		10. FEES 20
Suggested Form - Nevar	ivision of Minerals (REV. 7/30/2001 LV	100400	
Suggested Form - Nevar	ocation - NRS 517.0	150	182132	